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The sea pavement of the port of Umm
Qasr



The sea pavement of Umm Qasr Port



The sea pavement of the port of Umm Qasr



Halfaya CPF1 Extension area



Halfaya CPF1 Extension area



Halfaya CPF1 – Brick Wall



Halfaya CPF1 – Brick Wall & Internal Road



Halfaya CPF1 – Guard Room
Building



Buried the border between Iraq and Iran



Surveying work



ANTON OIL WHEREHOUSE WQ/2



GRE PIPELINE SURVEY & CLEANING
ROUT



GRE PIPELINE EXCAVATION TRENCH



GRE PIPELINE INSTALLATION



IRAQI ARMY CAMP



IRAQI ARMY CAMP



IRAQI ARMY CAMP



IRAQI ARMY CAMP



GENERATOR & TRANSFORMER SUNSHED



FLOOD DRAIN & LEGHTINING SYSTEM



CENTRELIZED WASTE FACILITY (CWF)



CENTRELIZED WASTE FACILITY (CWF)



CENTRELIZED WASTE FACILITY (CWF)



CENTRELIZED WASTE FACILITY (CWF)



CENTRELIZED WASTE FACILITY (CWF)



HEALTH CENTER PROJECT



HEALTH CENTER PROJECT



HEALTH CENTER PROJECT



HEALTH CENTER PROJECT



HEALTH CENTER PROJECT





(EXPERIENCE)

Project Client Country Contract Date of Date of Contact
Description & Scope of Work Duration Commencement Completion Persons

1-Build the living base

2- Construct closed workshop

3- Chain link fence construction,
GYM and office construction

4- Construct roads, New septic
tank, trash area, garage and
landscaping.

5- Build the living Base-Extension
area

6- Pipe line/FOC detection and
marker post

7- Construction of industrial
Area

8- Construction Services at halfaya
base

9- Construction and commissioning
Iraqi security force camp and check
point

10- Construction and
commissioning flood drainage
And lightening system

11 Construction and
commissioning for the civil works
for CPF1 extension area

12- Construction and completion
for the backfilling and leveling for
CPF3 and CPF2 areas

13-Construction steel truss roof
for office & Garage Asphalt road

14-Base construction contract for
WQ-1

15-Construction work for industry
area at WQ-1

16- Provide and construct HV
system in Ali Al-GHarbie Dist.

17- Provide and Construct HV line

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

ANTON OIL

Bawader

Bawader

Bawader

Bawader

GWDC

Anton oil

Anton oil

M.O.E

M.O.E

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

60 Days

75 Days

120 Days

60 DAYS

30 DAYS

365 Days

180 DAYS

30 Days

274 Days

120 Days

100 Days

200 Days

30 Days

60 Days

365 Days

55 Days

175 Days

24 Aug 2011

1 May 2012

1 Nov 2012

1 June 2013

1 Jan 2012

1 May 2015

1 Jan 2012

8 April 2014

1 July 2013

10 July 2013

1 Sep 2014

31 Dec 2014

1 Sep 2012

16 May 2016

20 July 2014

15 Oct 2015

12 Nov 2014

24 Oct 2011

15 July 2012

1 March 2013

1 Aug 2013

1 Feb 2012

1 May 2016

1 July 2012

8 May 2014

1 April 2014

8 Nov 2013

10 Dec 2014

20 July 2015

1 Oct 2012

15 July 2016

19 July 2015

12Dec 2015

6 May 2015

Yan wenrong

Qiao Shanyi

Wang
linchuan

Mr.Qiao Ma

Jian Qiao

Shanyi Ma

Jian

Ahmed Adnan

Ahmed Adnan

Ahmed Adnan

Ahmed Adnan

Song
Yonghao

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ahmed Raad

Ahmed Raad

Qiao Shanyi



Project Client Country Contract Date of Date of
ContactDescription & Scope of Work Duration Commencement Completion Persons

18 –Accommodation Contract

19- Civil work for additional well
TIE-IN off FSF Year 2017

20- Commission Agreement for
Non-Destructive Testing and PWHT
for Iraq Halfaya Project

21- Engineering Vehicle Leasing
Contract

22- GRE Pipline Works Contract For
Additional Wells Tie-In Of FSF For
Y2017 200 KBOPD sustained
Production Project

23-Steel Bridge in Basra – Ashar

24- Provision of EPC main Bridge
For High way between Basra-
DHi-Qar

25- EPC Provision of Health Center

26-PROVISION OF 6" BACKUP GAS PIPE
LINE INSTALLATION SERVICES FORM
POWER PLANT TO HP COMPRESSOR
AREA

27-AGREEMENT OF PROVISION OF
INDUSTRIAL WATER

28- PROVISION OF EPC SERVICES FOR
WEST QURNA/1 INDUSTRIAL Area-1

29-Provision of cleaning and
maintenance services for WS-30000
Crude oil tank

30- BASE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT
WQ/2.

31- PROVISION OF EPC SERVICES FOR
WEST QURNA INDUSTRIAL area-2

32-Provision of OHTL -6 km WQ/2

33- Provision of OHTL -15 km WQ/1

34- Provision of service for halfaya
base camp Kitchen, Laundry and
storage upgrade project

CNI

CNI

CNI

CNI

CNI

M.O.M

M.O.B

PCH

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

Anton Oil

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

365 Days

365 Days

106 Days

365 Days

90 Days

35 Days

24 Month

180 Days

365 Days

364 Days

40 Days

60 Days

120 Days

75 Days

30 Days

24 Aug 2017

22 Sep 2017

15 – 09-2017

18-07-2017

05-11-2017

12-12-2014

12-10-2018

01-01-2017

15-06-2016

15-06-2016

15-05-2016

15-12-2016

03-07-2015

01-05-2012

14-04-2017

24 April 2018

Until Now

31-12-2017

Until Now

03-02-2018

07-05-2016

22-12-2016

10-04-2018

16-08-2017

31-12-2017

25-01-2017

15-11-2016

15-07-2016

15-04-2017

30-09-2015

15-07-2012

14-05-2017

Tang Youang

Tang Youang

Tang Youang

Tang Young

Tang Young

Ali Hassan

Aydan Radhi

Wang Guihai

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Ma Jian

Qiao Shanyi

Ma Jian

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ

01-04-2016

IRAQ

IRAQ

IRAQ 15-08-2016Anton Oil

180 Days

120 Days
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